
Brow lift 
Downturned mouth 
Nefertiti neck lift
Masseter/ Jawline slimming 
Dimpled chin
Bunny lines
Gummy smile 
Excessive underarm sweating 
Smokers lines
Lip flip

1 area 
2 areas
3 areas 

0.5 ml 
0.7 mls
1 ml
Fine lines and and wrinkles
Dermal filler Dissolving 

1 treatment 
2 treatments

Additional advanced areas 
(e.g Bunny lines, brow lift when added as an extra area.)

£170
£210
£240 

£90
£110
£240
£220
£100
£100
£110
£310
£120
£120 

ADVANCED ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENTS

£140
£170
£190 
£190
£120

SOFT TISSUE FILLER

Lip Enhancement

Dermal filler packages are available.

£40

A course of 2 treatments 4 weeks apart is recommended.

£230
£440

TREATMENT LIST

ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENTS
Anti Wrinkle Review/ Dose Adjustment Included

PROFHILO



1 ml 
2 mls
Nasolabial lines
Marionette lines
Peri oral rejuvenation
Chin enhancement 1ml
Jawline 2ml
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty
Tear Trough Filler 

£210
£330
£200
£200

£210
£330
£270
£250

Dermal Filler packages available.

SOFT TISSUE FILLER
Cheek contour/ volumisation

from £150

SKIN BOOSTER

£150
£210
£150
£280 
£130

A course of 3 treatments 3-4 weeks apart is recommended.

VITAMIN INJECTIONS
Vitamin B12 injection
Vitamin B12 injection x4

£35 
£120

MEDICAL GRADE SKINCARE CONSULTATION
Medical Grade skincare consultation £30 redeemable
against treatment.

Teoxane redensity 1 1ml
Redensity 2ml
Seventy Hyal 1x 2ml
Course of 2
Under eye

Skin resurfacing treatment
For pigmentation, acne, chronic redness and ageing skin.

£100

Nano-needling vitamin infusions £60

Hair restoration
Skin rejuvenation

PLATELET RICH PLASMA THERAPY 
£200
£180


