TREATMENT LIST

ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENTS

Anti Wrinkle Review/ Dose Adjustment Included

1 area	£170
2 areas	£210
3 areas	£240
Additional advanced areas	£40
(e.g Bunny lines, brow lift when added as an extra area.)	

ADVANCED ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENTS

Brow lift	£90
Downturned mouth	£110
Nefertiti neck lift	£240
Masseter/ Jawline slimming	£220
Dimpled chin	£100
Bunny lines	£100
Gummy smile	£110
Excessive underarm sweating	£310
Smokers lines	£120
Lip flip	£120

SOFT TISSUE FILLER

Dermal filler packages are available.

Lip Enhancement



PROFHILO

A course of 2 treatments 4 weeks apart is recommended.

1 treatment	- £230
2 treatments	- £440

SOFT TISSUE FILLER

Cheek contour/ volumisation

1 ml	£210
2 mls	£330
Nasolabial lines	£200
Marionette lines	£200
Peri oral rejuvenation	from £150
Chin enhancement 1ml	£210
Jawline 2ml	£330
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty	£270
Tear Trough Filler	£250

Dermal Filler packages available.

SKIN BOOSTER

Teoxane redensity 11ml	£150
Redensity 2ml	£210
Seventy Hyal 1x 2ml	£150
Course of 2	£280
Under eye	£130

A course of 3 treatments 3-4 weeks apart is recommended.

PLATELET RICH PLASMA THERAPY

Hair restoration Skin rejuvenation £200 £180

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Vitamin B12 injection	£35
Vitamin B12 injection x4	£120

MEDICAL GRADE SKINCARE CONSULTATION

Medical Grade skincare consultation £30 redeemable against treatment.

Skin resurfacing treatment _____ £100

For pigmentation, acne, chronic redness and ageing skin.

Nano-needling vitamin infusions _____ £60